
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

          Shikshan Maharshi Dr. D.Y. Patil Shikshan Sanstha′s 

      Dr. D.Y. Patil College of Computer & 

Business Studies 
Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University, Approved by Gov. of Maharashtra, Pune 

ID.No. (PU/PN/BCA/329/2008), AISHE CODE-C-41976-2022, PUNCODE- CAAP014520 

 

 

DVV CLARIFICATIONS 
SELF STUDY REPORT FOR NAAC ACCREDITATION - CYCLE - 1 

 

 

 

Metric Level Deviations 

 

Metric  
ID 

Deviations Details 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.3.1 

Number of Research papers published per teacher in the Journal 

notified on UGC care list during the last five years  

3.3.1.1. Number of research papers in the journals notified on UGC 

CARE list years wise during the last five years  

 

HEI Input:   

 

2022-

23 

2021-

22 

2020-

21 

2019-

20 

2018-

19 

02 03        03 06 05 
 

 

          SELF STUDY REPORT FOR NAAC ACCREDITATION - CYCLE - 1 



 

 

 

LIST OF SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

SUGGESTED BY DVV 
 

SR. 

NO. PARTICULARS 
SUPPORTING 

DOCUMENT 

1 Response of HEI  

2 Supporting document  View document 

 

 
 

          SELF STUDY REPORT FOR NAAC ACCREDITATION - CYCLE - 1 

View document

https://dypsrcollege.com/pdf/dvv/3.3.1/HEI-3.3.1.pdf
https://dypsrcollege.com/pdf/dvv/3.3.1/criteria-3.3.1-new.pdf



