

Shikshan Maharshi Dr. D.Y. Patil Shikshan Sanstha's

Dr. D.Y. Patil College of Computer & Business Studies

Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University, Approved by Gov. of Maharashtra, Pune ID.No. (PU/PN/BCA/329/2008), AISHE CODE-C-41976-2022, PUNCODE- CAAP014520

DVV CLARIFICATIONS

Metric Level Deviations							
Metric ID	Deviations Details						
3.3.1	Number of Research papers published per teacher in the Journal notified on UGC care list during the last five years 3.3.1.1. Number of research papers in the journals notified on UGC CARE list years wise during the last five years HEI Input:						
	2022- 23	2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19		
	02	03	03	06	05		
	02	03	03	UU	0.5	J	

LIST OF SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS SUGGESTED BY DVV

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	SUPPORTING DOCUMENT
1	Response of HEI	View document
2	Supporting document	View document